WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WARREN, PENNSYLVANIA

REQUEST FOR BID AWARD

For the: JUNE 28, 2004

Area of Bid: PRINTER CARTRIDGES

Board of Education Meeting

2004 - 2005 SCHOOL YEAR

Budgeted Amount for Area of Bid:

Vendors may request or be invited to bid for goods and services. Bids

recommended for award to individual vendors

- will meet specifications unless noted below,

- will represent the low bid unless noted below, and

- may reflect a bid on only a portion of the goods/services

sought.

VENDOR LIST

MCPC

Upstate Computers

National Printing & Accounting
Burrell Enterprises

E S H A Corporation

Valiant

Compu-Corp

AMOUNT OF

BID RECEIVED

$25,235.50
$23,171.25
$28,365.35
$26,657.75
$24,080.95
$25,552.35

$24,524.80

AMOUNT OF BID
RECOMMENDED FOR AWARD

$23,171.25




