## WARREN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT WARREN, PENNSYLVANIA

## **REQUEST FOR BID AWARD**

For the: JUNE 28, 2004 Board of Education Meeting

Area of Bid: PRINTER CARTRIDGES 2004 - 2005 SCHOOL YEAR

**Budgeted Amount for Area of Bid:** 

Vendors may request or be invited to bid for goods and services. Bids recommended for award to individual vendors

- will meet specifications unless noted below,
- will represent the low bid unless noted below, and
- may reflect a bid on only a portion of the goods/services sought.

VENDOR LIST	AMOUNT OF BID RECEIVED	AMOUNT OF BID RECOMMENDED FOR AWARD
MCPC	\$25,235.50	
Upstate Computers	\$23,171.25	\$23,171.25
National Printing & Accounting	\$28,365.35	
Burrell Enterprises	\$26,657.75	
E S H A Corporation	\$24,080.95	
Valiant	\$25,552.35	
Compu-Corp	\$24,524.80	